

HYDRECO HYDRAULICS – NOW PART OF DAIKIN – TO SHOWCASE CUTTING-EDGE SOLUTIONS AT EXCON 2023

Hydreco - a Duplomatic Group company - now part of Daikin Industries, specialized in the design and production of motion control solutions for mobile operating machines, will present its new products at the Excon tradeshow that will take place in Bangalore, India, from 12 to 16 December 2023 (Hall 1, Upper Level, Booth L213)

Bangalore, India, November 29th, 2023 – Hydreco Hydraulics India is proud to announce its participation in Excon 2023, South Asia's largest Construction Equipment Event, taking place in Bangalore from December 12th to 16th 2023. The event promises to be a landmark in the industry, and Hydreco Hydraulics India is set to make a significant impact with its innovative hydraulic solutions.

Cost-Effective Pumps for the Indian Market

At Booth L213, Hydreco Hydraulics India will be unveiling its latest offering – Cost-Effective Pumps specially designed for the Indian market. These pumps represent a fusion of advanced technology and cost efficiency, catering to the unique needs of the construction industry in India. The company aims to provide reliable solutions that contribute to the growth and efficiency of construction projects across the country.

Introducing the Crane Pump

In addition to the cost-effective pumps, Hydreco Hydraulics India is excited to introduce the Crane Pump at Excon 2023. This new product is set to redefine hydraulic solutions for cranes, offering enhanced performance, durability, and efficiency. The Crane Pump is a testament to Hydreco Hydraulics' commitment to continuous innovation in the field of hydraulic engineering.

Automatic Transmission PTO's (Hot-shift PTO) for Niche Markets: Hydreco Hydraulics India will also showcase its Automatic Transmission PTO's (Hot-shift PTO), designed for niche markets like Fire & Rescue / Defence applications. As the only provider of Made in India PTO for these critical applications, Hydreco Hydraulics reaffirms its dedication to meeting the specialized needs of these industries.

About Hydreco Hydraulics India

Hydreco Hydraulics India is a leading provider of hydraulic solutions, committed to delivering cutting-edge technology and cost-effective products. With a focus on innovation and sustainability, Hydreco Hydraulics India aims to contribute to the growth and success of the construction industry in India.

Hydreco Hydraulics - based in Poole, Great Britain, is a company acquired in 2019 by the Duplomatic MS Group of Parabiago (Milan, Italy) - now Daikin Industries- which has a turnover of 163 million euros and over six hundred employees. Hydreco Hydraulics has a long and significant heritage in hydraulic components: for over a hundred years it has been designing, manufacturing, and distributing products for the transport and hydraulics sector for the mobile sector: with sites in Italy, Norway, Germany, USA, India, and Australia, Hydreco has a worldwide production and sales network. www.hydreco.com

Press info: Sara Bernardelli, s.bernardelli@duplomatic.com

